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4. BEF7 T TOEBBRNSE
BN FEA 45 A
IR DSZFEHEFE ISV T  About your attendance EEREEE | 2B 7
1 | BECHFET2ICHz>T, TH, HERELEREHEZ LE L),
. . . 3.43 3.59
Did you prepare and review as necessary before attending the class?
2 | EEPHNTERM., RBE 21T O 72 SHEMmAY R RBEE TERA % L7272 Didyou
display a positive attitude by asking questions and making statements if you had the 3.44 3.62
opportunity, etc.?
3 | ZOREICENL HWHE L E L7z, How many classes did you attend? 3.72 3.83
BENZEIZOW T About the content of this course
4 | ZORED YT NAOFLIR T IXE Y T L 722y, Was the syllabus
L . . . 3.74 3.83
description/explanation for this course appropriate?
5 | MENEITY T AR -> TiTHiLE L=, Did the lesson follow the
3.73 3.84
syllabus?
6 | B (FF A b, OHP, v 74, BATERSE) OFIMITZRA T LD, 368 378
Was the use of teachlng materials (texts, OHP, video, handoults, etc.) effective? ' '
7 | ZOREONEEREMECE E L7/  Didyou fully understand the content 3.55 3.74
of this course? ' '
8 | MEAFITMIE SN, bo EMIRLIZNE VI RFFHIZA Y £ L7zH Did
L : 3.52 3.69
the content of the course inspire you and motivate you to study more?
9 [ZDOREToo & FATE] LD FRFERKA KL £ L72H Do you sense of
, . o 3.58 3.74
fulfillment from having learned oo in this course?
BHEDOHED F7IZ-OU T Manner in which this course was taught
10 | 2OREOELES 1TH 7212 & > THEYI T L7272 Did this course progress 35 374
at a pace appropriate for you? ' '
11| 2OREOTFENEOREILH /27212 & - Tt T L 722> Was the amount of 354 37
learning in this course appropriate for you? ' '




12 | EZAIANIRHY HERFA L FREF-E D LRENTVWELE

7> Was the course well balanced with clearly described key points? 3.66 3.76

13 | EHEIL PAEOBEMESLRFEEICHEL LRSS TWE L2 Did
the instructor make efforts to devise teaching methods taking into consideration students' 3.57 3.73
levels of understanding and achievement?

HM B 2o\ T About the instructor

14 | EICKT HHEOBE - HAlX % U F L7272 Did you get a sense of how

3.7 3.8
serious and enthusiastic the instructor was about teaching this course 1

15 | FOKRE S, G5 LJ7, HEIL#EY) T L7272, Were voice volume, speaking style,

and style of writing on the board appropriate in this course? 3.66 3.78

16 | FAEORSVLEMZ LT WEHKZ 2L 272, FADEE~DSIN
T %1% L CUWE L7z, Did the instructor make an effort to encourage
students to participate in the class, such as creating an atmosphere in which the students
can easily speak and ask questions?

3.67 3.75

Z DAt Other

17 | ZOREEMOLAIZ HED T2V T3>, Would you recommend this class to

other students? 3.55 3.73

18 | MABEIIZHIWT L C, Z ofzEICH e LE L7zh, Areyou satisfied overall with

this class? 3.61 3.77

H & M Comments and Opinions

19 | ZORETEP S TEmNHIIL, ENTLE IV, Please describe any aspect of this course that you
liked.

20 | ZOWMETRELARVE, &E#E L TR LWDERHIIEENTL 72 &V, Please describe any aspect of
this course that you did not like, or think should be improved.

Z DAt Others

21 | ZORIEITHONT, =, Mgk, RIEICHOVTORERELICER - BEERHAUTENTLE
SV, If you have any opinions or requests regarding the classroom, facilities, and equipment used for this course,
please write them here.
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